Show #32224: CRCHA Show #3 & Spectacular (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)
110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 39

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$980.00 1 432 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 292.50 Serafina Madonna
$784.00 2 501 Little EIk Dancer Allyson Bottini-Maston 291.50 Allyson Bottini-Maston
$686.00 3 418 Kaitcinco Becky Stockett 289.00 Becky Stockett
$490.00 4T 440 Miss R Smokin Chelly Mae Mack 288.00 Chelly Mae Mack
$490.00 4T 265 Workinonaknightmove Shalene Armenta 288.00 Matthew Armenta
$392.00 6 455 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 287.50 Paul G. Poor
$343.00 7 464 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 287.00 Mary Staub Stevenson
$245.00 8T 490 Uno Im Wright Alex Vipham 286.00 Michael Vipham
$245.00 8T 361 GetN Wicked Cassandra Krieg 286.00 Samantha Biller
$245.00 8T 512 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 286.00 Brittany Jae Whyler

11 374 All That Boon Vanessa Stevens 285.00 Charles Stevens
12 516 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 284.50 Shayna Andrews
13 456 Shined Wright Corrie Brock 284.00 Corrie Brock
14 320 All That Boonshine Lilia Kapuniai 282.50 Lilia Kapuniai
15T 523 Magical Brother Analina Porsch 282.00 Analina Porsch
15T 469 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 282.00 Daniel J Perez
17T 534 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 281.50 Diane Shaffer
17T 444 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci 281.50 Sharon Michelucci
19 319 Linda Boon Lilia Kapuniai 280.50 Lilia Kapuniai
20 356 Divorce Kim Boydstun 279.50 Kim Boydstun
21 218 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 279.00 Cynthia Capetillo
22 537 1GO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino 278.50 David & Sherrie Aquino
23 441 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 277.50 White Tail Ranch PH
24T 514 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 277.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa
24T 419 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 277.00 Cynthia Capetillo
24T 513 MyBetsIn Caroline Whyler 277.00 Caroline Whyler
27T 442 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 276.00 White Tail Ranch PH
27T 557 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 276.00 Heather Bryant
29 406 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 275.50 Gerrica Manda
30T 509 Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt 275.00 Lisa Novatt
30T 378 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 275.00 Suzette Overgaag
32 414 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 274.50 Cheri Barnes
33T 493 Betyourbottomdollar Gwendolyn Parsons 274.00 Gwendolyn Parsons
33T 204 Blu Suede Shoes Debora Wattenburg 274.00 Debora Wattenburg
35 351 Walla Walla Jac Shalene Armenta 271.50 Shalene Armenta
36 461 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon 269.50 Kelly Dixon
37 394 Stevie Winwood Natalie LaChambre 265.50 Natalie LaChambre
38 246 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 140.00 Kelly Cobb
39 457 LetThe Cash Ride Mel Smith 131.00 Mel Smith
111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 21
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 432 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna 292.50 Serafina Madonna
2 455 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 287.50 Paul G. Poor
3 464 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 287.00 Mary Staub Stevenson
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112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$330.00 1 265 Workinonaknightmove Shalene Armenta 288.00 Matthew Armenta
$264.00 2 512 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 286.00 Brittany Jae Whyler
$198.00 3 444 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci 281.50 Sharon Michelucci
$132.00 4 421 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 280.50 Melissa Alvarez

$99.00 5 429 CR Tuff Tabitha Kelly Roemer 280.00 Kelly Roemer
$19.25 6T 406 Boondocs Sally Rocks Gerrica Manda 275.50 Gerrica Manda
$19.25 6T 546 Stylish Oak E Richard Avery 275.50 Richard Avery
$19.25 6T 387 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 275.50 Madelyn Bloom
$19.25 6T 413 TexMe A Cat McKinley Blake 275.50 McKinley Blake
10 378 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 275.00 Suzette Overgaag
11 204 Blu Suede Shoes Debora Wattenburg 274.00 Debora Wattenburg
12 351 Walla Walla Jac Shalene Armenta 271.50 Shalene Armenta
13 459 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 271.00 Liz Hudson
14 394 Stevie Winwood Natalie LaChambre 265.50 Natalie LaChambre
15 560 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz 245.50 Holli Hutz
16 368 Tinker With Linda Brooke Russell 138.50 Brooke Russell

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

1 512 Fuego Brittany Jae Whyler 286.00 Brittany Jae Whyler
2 421 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 280.50 Melissa Alvarez
3 431 CallMe WR Patti S Hartman 278.00 Patti S Hartman

4T 387 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom 275.50 Madelyn Bloom

4T 413 TexMe A Cat McKinley Blake 275.50 McKinley Blake
6 378 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 275.00 Suzette Overgaag
7 459 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 271.00 Liz Hudson

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 22
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Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$392.00 1 265 Workinonaknightmove Shalene Armenta 288.00 Matthew Armenta
$308.00 2 480 Im Ichin To Smoke Jennifer Kelly 288.00 Jennifer Kelly
$238.00 3 475 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 284.00 Avalon Goldstein
$168.00 4 535 One Night In Reno Lindsay Pascoe 283.00 Lindsay Pascoe
$126.00 5 476 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 277.50 Avalon Goldstein

$98.00 6 433 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 276.50 Alison Young
$35.00 7T 388 MH Im JustBooning Kelly Lindholm 275.50 Billy Martin
$35.00 7T 546 Stylish Oak E Richard Avery 275.50 Richard Avery
9 389 Meradas Cash Cat Stephanie Panziera 275.00 Stephanie Panziera
10 362 Smashingly Smart Elizabeth Biller 274.00 Bill Jorgenson
11 407 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski 273.00 Shelly Naworski
12 351 Walla Walla Jac Shalene Armenta 271.50 Shalene Armenta
13 394 Stevie Winwood Natalie LaChambre 265.50 Natalie LaChambre
14 549 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory 265.00 Carol Mallory
15 499 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 264.50 Tina Frost
16 525 A Spoonful Of Boon Chloe Smith 261.00 Chloe Smith
17 553 Lillys Vaquero Pamela Heitz 259.50 Pamela Heitz
18 560 Smoothe And Jazzy Holli Hutz 245.50 Holli Hutz
19 417 Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel 141.00 Annie Schobel
20 540 Rey Down South Patricia (Trecia) Thompson  140.00 Patricia (Trecia) Thompson
21 214 Call Me Layla Gary McManus 130.50 Gary McManus
22 481 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 124.00 Ted Levine
NP 466 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 0.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 475 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 284.00 Avalon Goldstein
2 471 Loaded Lady Bug Rochelle Zimmerman 283.00 Gina Hawley
3 423 Fresno Fearless Roger Fanjul 279.50 Terri Fanjul
4 476 One Time Chita Avalon Goldstein 277.50 Avalon Goldstein
5 433 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 276.50 Alison Young
6 521 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto 274.00 Raina DelGatto
7 407 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski 273.00 Shelly Naworski
8 559 CRDo It Tuff Misty Garcia 268.00 Misty Martin
9 530 Weddingcrasher Pam Koopman 265.50 Pam Koopman
10 549 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory 265.00 Carol Mallory
11 499 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 264.50 Tina Frost
12 363 Im Mister Right Now Dayna Wild 240.00 Dayna Wild
13 417 Smokin Smart Cat Annie Schobel 141.00 Annie Schobel
14 540 Rey Down South Patricia (Trecia) Thompson  140.00 Patricia (Trecia) Thompson
15 528 CP Stylish Pepto Pam Romero 136.50 Pam Romero
16 481 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 124.00 Ted Levine
NP 466 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson 0.00 Mary C Harris Aronson

Money Place Back#

116. NRCHA NPBXS: Non Pro Boxing Spectacular Go: C - Shown: 35

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name
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Metallic Flame

Serafina Madonna

435.50

Serafina Madonna
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118. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 19

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$300.00 1 418 Katcinco Becky Stockett 289.00 Becky Stockett
$240.00 2 480 Im Ichin To Smoke Jennifer Kelly 288.00 Jennifer Kelly
$180.00 3 469 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 282.00 Daniel J Perez
$120.00 4 534 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 281.50 Diane Shaffer

$90.00 5 218 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 279.00 Cynthia Capetillo
$70.00 6 441 KK Sugar Twist Joel Jewett 277.50 White Tail Ranch PH
7 442 SJR Katmandoo Joel Jewett 276.00 White Tail Ranch PH
8 388 MH Im Just Booning Kelly Lindholm 275.50 Billy Martin
9T 509 Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt 275.00 Lisa Novatt
9T 378 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 275.00 Suzette Overgaag
11 414 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 274.50 Cheri Barnes
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Betyourbottomdollar
To Timing Pepto
Keepin My Style
The Trashy Doctress
Nitas Icy Pepto

Let The Cash Ride
Call Me Layla

Nu Turbo Tangolena

Gwendolyn Parsons

Liz Hudson
Kelly Dixon
Tina Frost
Kelly Cobb

Mel Smith
Gary McManus

Ted Levine

274.00
271.00
269.50
264.50
140.00
131.00
130.50
124.00

Gwendolyn Parsons
Liz Hudson

Kelly Dixon

Tina Frost

Kelly Cobb

Mel Smith

Gary McManus

Ted Levine

119. CRCHA CSNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 469 Jule Of ATime Daniel J Perez 282.00 Daniel J Perez
2T 509 Boe Jackson Lisa Novatt 275.00 Lisa Novatt
2T 378 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag 275.00 Suzette Overgaag
4 414 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 274.50 Cheri Barnes
5 459 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson 271.00 Liz Hudson
6 461 Keepin My Style Kelly Dixon 269.50 Kelly Dixon
7 499 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 264.50 Tina Frost
8 246 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 140.00 Kelly Cobb
9 457 Let The Cash Ride Mel Smith 131.00 Mel Smith
10 481 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 124.00 Ted Levine
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